:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9188380

May 30, 2024 - 15:56 (UTC)

In epoch 287,136 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1347617 - 0.018514179 ETH®
69.38 USD

2 1347618 - 0.018475687 ETH®
69.24 USD

3 1347619 - 0.018460975 ETH®
69.19 USD

4 1347620 - 0.018443979 ETH®
69.12 USD

S 1347621 - 0.018513813 ETH®
69.38 USD

6 1347622 - 0.018485969 ETH®
69.28 USD

7 1347623 - 0.018537641 ETH®
69.47 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/slot/9188380
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/epoch/287136
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1347617
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1347618
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1347619
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1347620
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1347621
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1347622
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1347623

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1347624

1347625

1347626

1347627

1347628

1347629

1347630

1347631

1347632

Validator Id

509302

Amount

0.018468183
69.21 USD

0.018099672
67.83 USD

0.018080516
67.76 USD

0.018419264
69.03 USD

0.018410309
69.00 USD

0.063011034
236.15 USD

0.018461003
69.19 USD

0.018494032
69.31 USD

0.018410401
69.00 USD

Amount

+ 0.044370656

166.29 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1347624
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1347625
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1347626
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1347627
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1347628
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1347629
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1347630
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1347631
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1347632
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/509302

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



