

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-06-05 17:16 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9188380</u>
DATE & TIME	May 30, 2024 · 15:56 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>287,136</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1347617</u>	- 0.018514179 ETH ⊘ 69.38 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1347618</u>	- 0.018475687 ETH ⊘ 69.24 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1347619</u>	- 0.018460975 ETH ↔ 69.19 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1347620</u>	- 0.018443979 ETH ⊘ 69.12 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1347621</u>	- 0.018513813 ETH ⊘ 69.38 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1347622</u>	- 0.018485969 ETH ⊘ 69.28 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1347623</u>	- 0.018537641 ETH ⊘ 69.47 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>1347624</u>	- 0.018468183 ETH ⊘ 69.21 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>1347625</u>	- 0.018099672 ETH ⊘ 67.83 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1347626</u>	- 0.018080516 ETH ⊘ 67.76 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1347627</u>	- 0.018419264 ETH ⊘ 69.03 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1347628</u>	- 0.018410309 ETH ⊘ 69.00 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1347629</u>	- 0.063011034 ETH 🐼 236.15 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1347630</u>	- 0.018461003 ETH ③ 69.19 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1347631</u>	- 0.018494032 ETH ⊘ 69.31 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1347632</u>	- 0.018410401 ETH 🐼 69.00 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	509302	+ 0.044370656 ETH 🔗

166.29 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.